
BV for growth

calving auxiliary indexes

use for heifers
performance date

BV for exterior

recommendation

weaned calves‘s index
daughter‘s index

DE 210 days
DE 365 days
DE index
ME 120 days

height 
lenght
weight
capacity
muscularity
type

kg (210 days)
kg (365 days)
height at withers (365 d.)crossing     transfer        purebred

Pedigree

ENGSIG SIMBA PP ZBQ 505
Breeder: Engsig, Jeslev
Born: 2021               Blond d Aquitane               Dánsko

S: RUMCAJS RF V GS: NYGAARDEN URBAN

M: ENGSIG PALIET P MGS: HORFE

homozygot polled bigger frame

capacity, muscling

 YES YES

YES

for heifers

113
114
117
111
108
111

http://www.datacrv.cz/masministrace/upload/ZBQ_505_SIMBA PP_ZC.pdf

